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Training Date: Training Location:
Strongly Strongly
Learning Goals Disagree Agree
The training session helped me understand my
responsibilities in using the DRDP (2015) ! 2 3 4 > 6 / 8
The training session helpeq me feel more 1 5 3 4 5 6 7 3
competent and confident in using the DRDP (2015)
I know where to seek information 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Strongly Strongly
Trainers Disagree Agree
The trainers were knowledgeable 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
The presentation style was effective 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
The trainers were well prepared 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Strongly Strongly
Training Design Disagree Agree
The activities were relevant & useful 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
The videos were relevant & useful 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
The PowerPoint slides were relevant & useful 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Print materials were relevant & useful 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Please offer your comments below - use the back of this page if you need more space

What parts of the training session were most useful?

What parts of the training session were least useful?

What suggestions do you have for how the training session can be improved?

What kinds of follow-up activities or information would help you implement the DRDP (2015)?

Other comments?
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